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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1609 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 15th April 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total [con|Lab| “® [ukip | con [Lab | S | male | Femate | 18-24 | 25-30| 405 | 60+ | ABCL | c2DE | London | REStOT [MidlandsHy o | seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1609 X | X X X X | X X [ 782 | 827 | 195 | 410 | 550 |454] 917 | 692 206 523 344 396 140

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some people say the Public Affairs Act 1975
should be repealed. Do you agree or disagree?
[Split sample A: n=544]
Agree 9 4 12 2 24110 12 9 13 6 5 4 13 11| 9 9 11 13 7 9 2
Disagree 9 10 11 5 7 1 9 8 12 6 11 11 6 11| 8 10 6 7 9 7 22
Neither 82 85 77 93 69 | 79 79 83| 75 88 84 85 82 78| 83 81 83 80 84 84 77
Some Conservative politicians have called for
the Public Affairs Act 1975 to be repealed. Do
you agree or disagree?
[Split sample B: n=518]
Agree 9 12 10 11 15 13 7 9 10 8 9 12 5 11| 11 7 7 9 12 11 0
Disagree 16 6 24 5 19 (11 28 11 | 19 12 9 10 18 21| 12 21 13 18 16 12 23
Neither 75 82 66 84 66 | 76 65 80 | 70 80 82 79 77 67| 77 72 80 74 72 77 77
Some Labour politicians have called for the
Public Affairs Act 1975 to be repealed. Do
youagree or disagree?
[Split sample C: n=547]
Agree 9 3 19 5 6 4 18 5 12 6 3 9 122 7 9 8 10 6 7 12 11
Disagree 10 23 4 0 21 | 21 3 5 13 7 5 4 12 15| 11 8 16 10 11 7 7
Neither 81 73 77 95 72 17 8 91| 75 88 92 87 76 78| 79 84 75 84 82 81 82
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